Datasheet
Momentary Action Optical Touch Buttons
• Zero-force touch-activated photoelectric replacements for mechanical push buttons
• Momentary-action touch buttons with SPDT electromechanical relay or solid-state outputs
• Optimized for easy mounting with a 30 mm threaded base
• Ergonomic design eliminates hand, wrist and arm stress
• Field covers included to prevent inadvertent activation from loose clothing, debris, etc.
Banner Optical Touch Buttons are manufactured and sold under license for U. S Patent #4,939,358.

12.2 mm
[0.48”]
Ordering Information
OPTO-TOUCH Optical Touch Buttons are shipped with a black field cover. A black field cover will be received if the OPTO-TOUCH is
ordered by its model number (only). A red, yellow, or green field cover may be specified instead by ordering the OPTO-TOUCH using the
appropriate 5-digit part number from the table. Field covers may also be ordered separately.
Model Black Cover Red Cover Yellow Cover Green Cover
OTBA5 27986 35058 35078 35098
OTBB5 27987 35062 35082 35102
OTBVR81 33080 35066 35086 35106
OTBVN6 28591 35070 35090 35110
OTBVP6 28589 35074 35094 35114
OTBA5QD 28149 35059 35079 35099
OTBB5QD 28150 35063 35083 35103
OPTO-TOUCH® OTB Series Optical Touch Button
P/N 28436 Rev. J www.bannerengineering.com - Tel: +1-763-544-3164 5
Model Black Cover Red Cover Yellow Cover Green Cover
OTBVR81QD 34078 35067 35087 35107
OTBVN6QD 28585 35071 35091 35111
OTBVP6QD 28590 35075 35095 35115
OTBA5L 32167 35060 35080 35100
OTBB5L 32254 35064 35084 35104
OTBVR81L 34040 35068 35088 35108
OTBVN6L 33706 35072 35092 35112
OTBVP6L 34110 35076 35096 35116
OTBA5LQD 32255 35061 35081 35101
OTBB5LQD 32256 35065 35085 35105
OTBVR81LQD 34041 35069 35089 35109
OTBVN6LQD 35057 35073 35093 35113
OTBVP6LQD 34997 35077 35097 35117
Note: Banner Optical Touch Buttons are manufactured and sold under license for U. S Patent #4,939,358.
Banner Engineering Corp. Limited Warranty